
Board of Education
Meeting Dates for

2025

These Board of Education Meeting Dates were 
approved Monday, January 13, 2025, 

Item 25-120 at the Organizational Meeting

All Meetings (Unless otherwise changed to a 
different location) will be held in the 

Salem High School Library
Special Meetings @ 6:15 p.m.

Regular Meetings @ 7:00 p.m.
Executive Meetings (If any are scheduled) will 

be held immediately following the Consent 
Agenda

1. Monday, January 13, 2025
2. Monday February 24, 2025
3. Tuesday, March 18, 2025
4. Monday, April 14, 2025
5. Monday, May 19, 2025
6. Monday, June 23, 2025
7. Monday, July 28, 2025
8. Monday, August 11, 2025
9. Monday, September 15, 2025

10. Monday, October 20, 2025
11. Monday, November 10, 2025
12.Monday, December 8, 2025


